
Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

JANEIRO 15.740,00                      1.281,15                        1.281,15                        1.281,15                        -                                 19.02.2016 04.02.2016

FEVEREIRO 18.675,98                      1.516,05                        1.516,05                        1.516,05                        -                                 18.03.2016 07.03.2016

MARÇO 23.460,00                      1.896,80                        1.896,80                        1.896,80                        -                                 20.04.2016 07.04.2016

ABRIL 25.220,00                      2.037,60                        2.037,60                        2.037,60                        -                                 20.05.2016 09.05.2016

MAIO 25.720,00                      2.097,60                        2.097,60                        2.097,60                        -                                 20.06.2016 07.06.2016

JUNHO 26.393,33                      2.131,46                        2.131,46                        2.131,46                        -                                 20.07.2016 07.07.2016

JULHO 28.958,67                      2.336,68                        2.336,68                        2.336,68                        -                                 19.08.2016 05.08.2016

AGOSTO 29.353,33                      2.368,26                        2.368,26                        2.368,26                        -                                 20.09.2016 06.09.2016

SETEMBRO 29.060,00                      2.344,80                        2.344,80                        2.344,80                        -                                 20.10.2016 07.10.2016

OUTUBRO 24.586,66                      1.986,93                        1.986,93                        1.986,93                        -                                 18.11.2016 09.11.2016

NOVEMBRO 24.420,00                      1.973,60                        1.973,60                        1.973,60                        -                                 20.12.2016 29.11.2016

DEZEMBRO 20.020,00                      1.621,60                        1.621,60                        -                                 20.01.2017

13º SALÁRIO 13.806,65                      1.137,85                        1.137,85                        -                                 20.12.2016

TOTAL 305.414,62                    24.730,38                      24.730,38                      21.970,93                      -                                 
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Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

JANEIRO 15.740,00                      3.305,40                        3.130,44                        174,96                            3.130,44                        -                                 19.02.2016 05.02.2016

FEVEREIRO 18.675,98                      3.921,96                        3.863,64                        58,32                              3.863,64                        -                                 18.03.2016 07.03.2016

MARÇO 23.460,00                      4.926,60                        4.868,28                        58,32                              4.868,28                        -                                 20.04.2016 07.04.2016

ABRIL 25.220,00                      5.296,20                        5.092,08                        204,12                            5.092,08                        -                                 20.05.2016 09.05.2016

MAIO 25.720,00                      5.401,20                        5.080,44                        320,76                            5.080,44                        -                                 20.06.2016 07.06.2016

JUNHO 26.393,33                      5.542,60                        5.309,32                        233,28                            5.309,32                        -                                 20.07.2016 07.07.2016

JULHO 28.958,67                      6.081,32                        5.822,64                        258,68                            5.822,64                        -                                 19.08.2016 05.08.2016

AGOSTO 29.353,33                      6.164,20                        5.901,76                        262,44                            5.901,75                        -                                 20.09.2016 12.09.2016

SETEMBRO 29.060,00                      6.102,60                        5.869,32                        233,28                            5.869,32                        -                                 20.10.2016 07.10.2016

OUTUBRO 24.586,66                      5.163,19                        4.929,91                        233,28                            4.929,91                        -                                 18.11.2016 09.11.2016

NOVEMBRO 24.420,00                      5.128,20                        4.924,08                        204,12                            4.801,98                        -                                 20.12.2016 01.12.2016

DEZEMBRO 20.020,00                      4.204,20                        4.116,72                        87,48                              -                                 20.01.2017

13º SALARIO 13.806,65                      2.761,32                        2.761,32                        -                                 -                                 20.12.2016

TOTAL 305.414,62                    63.998,99                      61.669,95                      2.329,04                        54.669,80                      -                                 
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Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

JANEIRO 107.221,08                    8.960,68                        8.960,68                        8.539,47                        -                                 19.02.2016 05,02.2016

FEVEREIRO 142.414,95                    12.749,18                      12.749,18                      12.749,18                      -                                 18.03.2016 07.03.2016

MARÇO 184.227,78                    17.649,66                      17.649,66                      16.792,01                      -                                 20.04.2016 07.04.2016

ABRIL 194.994,30                    18.136,17                      18.136,17                      16.723,44                      -                                 20.05.2016 10.05.2016

MAIO 180.633,66                    17.069,77                      17.069,77                      15.771,97                      -                                 20.06.2016 07.06.2016

JUNHO 196.209,81                    18.033,58                      18.033,58                      16.802,62                      -                                 20.07.2016 08.07.2016

JULHO 207.451,12                    18.728,42                      18.728,42                      17.585,62                      -                                 19.08.2016 10.08.2016

AGOSTO 202.411,81                    18.070,93                      18.070,93                      17.296,59                      -                                 20.09.2016 06.09.2016

SETEMBRO 200.383,63                    18.014,85                      18.014,85                      17.152,65                      -                                 20.10.2016 11.10.2016

OUTUBRO 148.632,84                    12.822,22                      12.822,22                      12.216,72                      -                                 18.11.2016 09.11.2016

NOVEMBRO 145.957,36                    12.565,29                      12.565,29                      12.166,29                      -                                 20.12.2016 22.12.2016

DEZEMBRO 93.217,23                      8.306,21                        4.851,23                        -                                 20.01.2017

13º SALÁRIO 16.713,98                      1.427,10                        1.427,10                        -                                 20.12.2016

TOTAL 2.020.469,55                 182.534,06                    179.079,08                    163.796,56                    -                                 
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Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

JANEIRO 148.892,34                    31.267,39                      31.087,73                      179,66                            31.087,72                      -                                 19.02.2016 05.02.2016

FEVEREIRO 174.138,44                    36.569,09                      36.375,03                      194,06                            36.375,03                      -                                 18.03.2016 07.03.2016

MARÇO 232.157,46                    48.753,07                      48.607,27                      145,80                            48.607,27                      -                                 20.04.2016 07.04.2016

ABRIL 242.716,46                    50.970,46                      50.882,98                      87,48                              49.648,17                      -                                 20.05.2016 10.05.2016

MAIO 226.735,46                    47.614,45                      47.497,81                      116,64                            46.020,38                      -                                 20.06.2016 07.06.2016

JUNHO 250.721,76                    52.651,58                      52.476,62                      174,96                            50.714,85                      -                                 20.07.2016 08.07.2016

JULHO 265.633,97                    55.921,68                      55.805,04                      116,64                            55.490,02                      -                                 19.08.2016 10.08.2016

AGOSTO 266.293,64                    55.783,14                      55.666,50                      116,64                            55.444,72                      -                                 20.09.2016 06.09.2016

SETEMBRO 255.605,79                    53.677,22                      53.560,58                      116,64                            53.560,56                      -                                 20.10.2016 11.10.2016

OUTUBRO 195.924,46                    41.144,10                      41.056,62                      87,48                              40.489,65                      -                                 18.11.2016 09.11.2016

NOVEMBRO 191.438,80                    40.202,14                      40.114,86                      87,48                              38.603,97                      -                                 20.12.2016 22.12.2016

DEZEMBRO 130.268,13                    27.347,96                      27.289,46                      58,32                              -                                 20.01.2017

13º SALARIO 16.713,98                      3.342,78                        3.342,79                        -                                 -                                 20.12.2016

TOTAL 2.597.240,69                 545.245,06                    543.763,29                    1.481,80                        506.042,34                    -                                 
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